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Ruddock No. 7 - cE' 3 -1’57 3
Blanco Mesaverde
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico
ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH FEET INCLINATION SINE DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

550" 500 1° .01745 8.73 8.73
1743" 1243 1%° .02618 32.54 41.27
2213 470 . 1° .01745 8.20 49 .47
2428" 215 1° .01745 3.75 53.22
2619 191 1° .01745 3.33 56.55
3120° 501 1° .01745 8.74 65.29
3428" 308 1° .01745 5.37 70.66
4025° 597 1%° .02181 13.02 83.68
4585" 560 1%° .02181 12.21 95.89
5055 470 1%4° .02181 10.25 106.14
5205" 150 1%° .02181 3.27 109.41
5536" 331 1° .01745 5.78 115.19
6030" 494 3/4° .01309 6.47 121.66
6320 290 3/4° .01309 3.80 125.46

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HOCKLEY

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority on this day perscnally appeared
George Damron ; known to me to be the person whose name is sub-
scribed to this instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed
the same for the purpose and consideration therein expressed.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS |{& pay OFQM, 138y -
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Notary Pw@blic, Hockley County, Texas




